
74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 16 B

THU 23 FEB 2023  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 226 Minimumweight (M48kg) KAIRAT Yernur KAZ

KUBLASHVILI LUKA GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul KOS

UZB

POL

BUL

GER

DEMOLLI Latif

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

DZIURGOT Maciej

IVANOV Ivelin

KOPKE Susann

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 227 Minimumweight (M48kg) KUMAR SAHANI Govind IND

MIRZAKHMEDOV Nodirjon UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel MDA

KOS

POL

KAZ

DEN

PASHTUHOV Valeri

DEMOLLI Latif

DZIURGOT Maciej

ASHIROV Darkhan

HANSEN Kent

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 228 Lightweight (M60kg) ROSENOV RADOSLAV BUL

VACULA VICTOR MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann KAZ

IRL

POL

UZB

ARM

ASHIROV Darkhan

McMAHON Paul

DZIURGOT Maciej

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 229 Lightweight (M60kg) ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB

GHAZARYAN ARTUR ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASHTUHOV Valeri DEN

IRL

GER

KOS

BUL

HANSEN Kent

McMAHON Paul

KOPKE Susann

DEMOLLI Latif

PAVLOV Pavel

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 230 Lightweight (M60kg) MUKHIDDINOV Adkhamjon UZB

YILDIRIM Murat GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV Darkhan KOS

DEN

ARM

POL

BUL

DEMOLLI Latif

HANSEN Kent

AVOYAN Bagrat

DZIURGOT Maciej

IVANOV Ivelin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 231 Lightweight (M60kg) DILSOH ABDUMURODOV UZB

BASCON Paul Julyfer PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent BUL

GER

ARM

POL

KOS

PAVLOV Pavel

KOPKE Susann

AVOYAN Bagrat

DZIURGOT Maciej

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 232 Light Middleweight (M71kg) ISMOILOV Nurislom UZB

WALSH Aidan IRL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat MDA

POL

GER

DEN

BUL

PASHTUHOV Valeri

DZIURGOT Maciej

KOPKE Susann

HANSEN Kent

IVANOV Ivelin

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 233 Light Middleweight (M71kg) JAS Tony NED

TUGRULHAN Erdemir TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr KOS

KAZ

POL

IRL

BUL

DEMOLLI Latif

ASHIROV Darkhan

DZIURGOT Maciej

McMAHON Paul

PAVLOV Pavel

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 234 Light Middleweight (M71kg) TERTERYAN Nikolai DEN

WALSH Dean IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin GER

KOS

MDA

KAZ

ARM

KOPKE Susann

DEMOLLI Latif

PASHTUHOV Valeri

ASHIROV Darkhan

AVOYAN Bagrat

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 235 Light Middleweight (M71kg) ABBASOV Vakhid SRB

JAFAROV Saidjamshid UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent MDA

POL

BUL

IRL

ARM

PASHTUHOV Valeri

DZIURGOT Maciej

PAVLOV Pavel

McMAHON Paul

AVOYAN Bagrat

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 236 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ

JALOLOV Bakhodir UZB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif MDA

IRL

GER

BUL

ARM

PASHTUHOV Valeri

McMAHON Paul

KOPKE Susann

IVANOV Ivelin

AVOYAN Bagrat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 237 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) Narender IND

ABDULLAYEV MAHAMMAD AZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej DEN

GER

BUL

KAZ

UZB

HANSEN Kent

KOPKE Susann

PAVLOV Pavel

ASHIROV Darkhan

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 238 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) PUTILOV Nikita GER

CHALOYAN DAVIT ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin KOS

KAZ

IRL

MDA

UZB

DEMOLLI Latif

ASHIROV Darkhan

McMAHON Paul

PASHTUHOV Valeri

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 239 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) DJAMILI Dini FRA

JUNIOR ABNER BRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat POL

GER

DEN

BUL

IRL

DZIURGOT Maciej

KOPKE Susann

HANSEN Kent

PAVLOV Pavel

McMAHON Paul

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


